MENHENIOT PARISH COUNCIL

Asset Register

Assets are defined as land, buildings, vehicles, plant and equipment with a

value in excess of £1,000.

Sports ground (registered)
Village Green (registered)
Amenity Area (registered)
land at Trelawny Road
Village Green

Merrymeet amenity area
Bus Shelter

Public Toilet refurbishment
Youth swings

Outdoor Fitness Equipment
Noticeboards x2

Bus Shelter

Flagpole

Portable generator
Toshiba External Drive
Samsung MF copier
Olympia A3024 laminator
Defibbrillator
Defibbrillator

Parish Noticeborads
TOTAL

at 31 March 2022

Location
Menheniot
Menheniot
Merrymeet
Menheniot
Menheniot
Merrymeet
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Menheniot
Merrymeet
Parish

a) held on trust for the Paying Fields Association
b) Value based on revaluation
¢) Cost

a)
b)
b)
c)
c
c
c
c
c
c
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Date

acquired

Jan-15
Mar-15
Apr-15
Oct-17
Jun-19
Sep-21

Purchase price
1.00
100.00
1.00
5000.00
39000.00
22612.00
24558.61
4056.00
5574.00
7074.00
3183.00
2424.00
637.00
1.00
42.00
83.00
83.00
1800.00
1800.00
2718.00
£ 120,747.61



